KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of SENIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT IN THE DEPARTMENT OF
PHYSIOLOGY(Statewide) on Rs.19240-34500/- in MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

NOTIFICATION
Ranked List No. 372/18/OLE Cat. No.  281/2016

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of SENIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT
IN THE DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY(Statewide) on Rs. 19240-34500/- in MEDICAL
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the
order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 21-05-2018

Main List
Rank SI. No Name Test Int. Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks
1 18 NOUFALK 61.67 13 7467 03041990  MMAPPLA
2 9 BILNYC M 61.33 13 74.33  18/05/1983
3 6 SREEJAVS 60.67 12 72.67  28/03/1981 EZHAVA
4 12 SUMI ELIZABETH SAM 59.67 12 71.67  02/06/1990
5 3 REEJAGOPALKC 57.67 13 70.67  20/05/1980
6 2 LITTYM 57.00 13 70.00 06/05/1988 EZHAVA
7 1 BINDHU V R 55.67 14 69.67  31/05/1978 EZHAVA
8 11 SRUTHIR 55.67 14 69.67  24/10/1983
9 7 ATHIRAS 57.67 12 69.67  27/04/1993
10 17  JALALA NAJATH K 56.33 13 69.33  20/05/1992 M-MAPPILA
11 15 SIMIAA 55.67 13 68.67  31/05/1980 OBC-EZHUTHACHAN
12 10 MEKHAVP 54.67 14 68.67  30/05/1984 EZHAVA
13 5 PARVATHY N 54.67 14 68.67  24/05/1992 V-VISWAKARMA
14 14 RAJEESHRS 55.33 13 68.33  01/04/1980 SC-PANAN
15 8 SHEENA JOSE 55.67 12 67.67  06/10/1981
16 13 MITHUNR 55.67 12 67.67  18/04/1984 OBC-SALIYA
17 16 ABDUL KHADIRE K 54.67 13 67.67 19/09/1985 M-MAPPILA
Supplementary Lists
Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava
1 30 HEMAKJ 53.67 13 66.67 18/05/1986 EZHAVA
2 25 PRASOBHAKUMARY S 54.00 12 66.00 30/05/1979 EZHAVA
3 31 NISHAKP 51.33 13 64.33  30/05/1988 THIYYA
4 32 SUJA SUDHEENDRAN 53.33 10 63.33  09/05/1979 EZHAVA
5 23 NISHANS 52.33 11 63.33  05/05/1984 EZHAVA
6 22 ANJALI MOHAN P 52.00 11 63.00 12/02/1978 EZHAVA
7 28 DHANOOJVN 50.33 12 62.33  22/03/1986 EZHAVA
8 20 NAYANAS 49.33 12 61.33  20/05/1991 EZHAVA



No. 372/18/OLE

SENIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT IN THE DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

N OO g b~ WN

—_ g A W N

N o a b~ WwN

38
40
34
36
37
33
35

39

45
42
43
41
44

57
48
52
47
49
56
46

59

61

60

58

64

65

66

PRIYA PUSHPAN
GOPIKADEVIM
RENI S

VEENA ASHOK
SHEEJAKA

SARI RAVINDRAN S
HARIPRAKASH C
KAVITHA KRISHNA
AJITHAT

BINDU K

ANILA A

SANTHINI K P

INDU C

BHARATH S P
NIJISHAP G
MOHANACHANDRAN G

NAVAS CHEEMADAN
SHAJILA E

HAJARA PK

SAJEENA A J
JUBYMOL KU
MUHAMMED FASIL A K
NAJAB R

HONEY CHRISTOPHER

STEPHY ROSE KV

SHILPA ANTONY

SHUIR S

REMYA BALAN M

ABHILASH P M

SUSMETHA SURESH

49.00 12 61.00
48.67 12 60.67
48.67 11 59.67
Scheduled Caste
52.00 12 64.00
51.00 12 63.00
51.00 11 62.00
49.33 11 60.33
50.00 10 60.00
47.67 10 57.67
4567 11 56.67
43.67 11 54.67
Scheduled Tribe
20.33 11 31.33
16.33 10 26.33
15.00 11 26.00
7.00 10 17.00
4.00 10 14.00
Muslim

52.67 14 66.67
53.33 11 64.33
4533 11 56.33
43.67 11 54.67
43.33 11 54.33
41.33 13 54.33
41.00 12 53.00
Latin Catholics/A.l

4433 14 58.33
39.00 10 49.00
38.67 10 48.67
37.67 10 47.67

OBC

4533 12 57.33
44,33 13 57.33
43.33 12 55.33

24/02/1981
02/06/1991
25/05/1980

06/05/1992
20/05/1973
10/05/1983
31/05/1979
17/05/1987
31/05/1974
04/05/1980

31/03/1983

05/02/1990
14/04/1992
21/03/1989
30/12/1989
21/05/1986

01/04/1987
25/04/1984
06/12/1991
01/06/1985
20/04/1984
21/12/1990
07/04/1989

02/06/1981

11/12/1992

14/01/1992

16/05/1991

16/05/1990

01/01/1991

25/10/1981

EZHAVA
EZHAVA

EZHAVA

SC-PULAYA
SC-PULAYA
SC-VANNAN
SC-SAMBAVA
SC-PULAYA

SC-KURAVA

SC-Thandan(excludin
g Ezhuvas and
Thiyyas wh

SC-CHERUMAN

ST-MAVILAN
ST-MANNAN
ST-MALAI ARAYAN
ST-KARIMPALAN

ST-MALA ARAYAN

M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MAPPILA
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM

LC/A.I-LATIN
CATHOLICS

LC/AI-LATIN
CATHOLICS

LC/A.I-LATIN
CATHOLICS

LC/A.I-LATIN
CATHOLICS

OBC-VELUTHEDATH
U NAIR

OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR

OBC-VANIYAN



No. 372/18/OLE 3 SENIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT IN THE DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Rank SI.No Name Test Int. Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

4 63 ARCHANASS 40.33 11 51.33 10/05/1980 OBC-VANIKA VAISYA
Viswakarma

1 68 BINONITHA K RAJAGOPAL 48.67 12 60.67  28/10/1981 V-THATTAN

2 70 LEKSHMIL 48.33 11 59.33 17/02/1988 V-VISWAKARMA

3 69 KAVITHAS 47.33 11 58.33  26/09/1988 V-VISWAKARMA

4 71 APARNA S 46.67 11 57.67  01/07/1992 V-VISWAKARMA
SIUC Nadar

1 73 SHEENASON S M 49.33 12 61.33 11/04/1987 SIUCN

2 74 SOUMYA DANIEL 38.00 12 50.00 21/10/1992 SIUCN

3 72 ATHULYARAJR 27.67 11 38.67  23/12/1989 SIUC N

4 75 SUPSIVS 27.00 11 38.00 25/12/1987 SIUCN

0.X
1 78 SHIJI PAUL 27.00 11 38.00 29/05/1986 OX-PULAYA
2 77 VINEETHA VARGHESE 13.67 10 23.67 01/01/1988 OX-SAMBAVA
Dheevara

1 81 VEENADEVI SREEDHARAN 46.67 12 58.67 10/03/1990 D-DHEEVARA

2 83 BHAGYALEKSHMI R 45.00 11 56.00 18/05/1984 D-ARAYAN

3 79 RADHIKAML 42.67 10 52.67 13/05/1992 D-DHEEVARA

4 80 MOLYB 31.33 12 43.33  10/04/1986 D-ARAYAN
Hindu Nadar

1 86 REMYAR 43.33 12 55.33  27/05/1992 H NADAR

2 87 SOUMYAMR 25.33 12 37.33  19/09/1991 H NADAR

3 84 AJEESHA N VASU 20.67 10 30.67 18/05/1982 H NADAR

4 85 PRASEEDATR 10.00 10 20.00 02/07/1994 H NADAR

List of Differently Abled for 3% Reservation

Low Vision/Blindness
Not eligible

Hearing Impairment
Not eligible

Locomotor Disability/Cerebral Palsy
Nil

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.l - Latin Catholics/A.l, OBC - Other
Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar

Note (1) : Candidates who wish to obtain a printout of their answer sheet relating to this selection shall remit the fees
of Rs. 300/- in any of the Treasuries in the State (head of account: 0051 PSC-800-State PSC-99-other
receipts. The duly filled in application in the prescribed form (available from the Commission's website
www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to the Joint Secretary (Online
Examinations), Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram - 4 within 45 days from the
date of approval of this ranked list (on or before 05/07/2018 ). The printout of the answer sheet will be issued
only once to a candidate. Printout of answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not be issued.
Candidates are prohibited from applying for printout of the answer sheet which is not their own, and legal
proceedings will be initiated against those who do so.



4 SENIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT IN THE DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Rank SI.No Name Test Int. Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

Note (2) : Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of
State/Central Govenment with signature, name, designation and office seal along with a notarized affidavit and
a self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph as enlisted in the General conditions. The request for
relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of ranked list in the Official website of the
Commission will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission up
to the finalization of the Ranked list. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment
will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on

which he/she is to be advised.

No. 372/18/OLE

( By Order of the Commission )

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Head Office,Thiruvananthapuram

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



