#### **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

# Ranked List for the post of SENIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT IN THE DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY(Statewide) on Rs.19240-34500/- in MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

#### NOTIFICATION

Ranked List No. 372/18/OLE

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **SENIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT IN THE DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY(Statewide)** on **Rs. 19240-34500/-** in **MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT**, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **21-05-2018** 

Main List										
Rank	SI. No	Name	Test	Int.	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks	
1	18	NOUFAL K	61.67	13		74.67	03/04/1990	M-MAPPILA		
2	9	BILNY C M	61.33	13		74.33	18/05/1983			
3	6	SREEJA V S	60.67	12		72.67	28/03/1981	EZHAVA		
4	12	SUMI ELIZABETH SAM	59.67	12		71.67	02/06/1990			
5	3	REEJA GOPAL K C	57.67	13		70.67	20/05/1980			
6	2	LITTY M	57.00	13		70.00	06/05/1988	EZHAVA		
7	1	BINDHU V R	55.67	14		69.67	31/05/1978	EZHAVA		
8	11	SRUTHI R	55.67	14		69.67	24/10/1983			
9	7	ATHIRA S	57.67	12		69.67	27/04/1993			
10	17	JALALA NAJATH K	56.33	13		69.33	20/05/1992	M-MAPPILA		
11	15	SIMI A A	55.67	13		68.67	31/05/1980	OBC-EZHUTHACHAN		
12	10	MEKHA V P	54.67	14		68.67	30/05/1984	EZHAVA		
13	5	PARVATHY N	54.67	14		68.67	24/05/1992	V-VISWAKARMA		
14	14	RAJEESH R S	55.33	13		68.33	01/04/1980	SC-PANAN		
15	8	SHEENA JOSE	55.67	12		67.67	06/10/1981			
16	13	MITHUN R	55.67	12		67.67	18/04/1984	OBC-SALIYA		
17	16	ABDUL KHADIR E K	54.67	13		67.67	19/09/1985	M-MAPPILA		
			Supple		•					
			Ezhava/		yya/E					
1	30	HEMA K J	53.67	13		66.67	18/05/1986	EZHAVA		
2	25	PRASOBHAKUMARY S	54.00	12		66.00	30/05/1979	EZHAVA		
3	31	NISHA K P	51.33	13		64.33	30/05/1988	THIYYA		
4	32	SUJA SUDHEENDRAN	53.33	10		63.33	09/05/1979	EZHAVA		
5	23	NISHA N S	52.33	11		63.33	05/05/1984	EZHAVA		
6	22	ANJALI MOHAN P	52.00	11		63.00	12/02/1978	EZHAVA		
7	28	DHANOOJ V N	50.33	12		62.33	22/03/1986	EZHAVA		
8	20	NAYANA S	49.33	12		61.33	20/05/1991	EZHAVA		

Cat. No. 281/2016

Rank	SI. No	Name	Tost	Int. Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks			
9	26	PRIYA PUSHPAN	49.00	12	61.00	24/02/1981	EZHAVA				
10	29	GOPIKADEVI M	48.67	12	60.67	02/06/1991	EZHAVA				
11	21	RENI S	48.67	11	59.67	25/05/1980	EZHAVA				
	Scheduled Caste										
1	38	VEENA ASHOK	52.00	12	64.00	06/05/1992	SC-PULAYA				
2	40	SHEEJA K A	51.00	12	63.00	20/05/1973	SC-PULAYA				
3	34	SARI RAVINDRAN S	51.00	11	62.00	10/05/1983	SC-VANNAN				
4	36	HARIPRAKASH C	49.33	11	60.33	31/05/1979	SC-SAMBAVA				
5	37	KAVITHA KRISHNA	50.00	10	60.00	17/05/1987	SC-PULAYA				
6	33	AJITHA T	47.67	10	57.67	31/05/1974	SC-KURAVA				
7	35	BINDU K	45.67	11	56.67	04/05/1980	SC-Thandan(excludin g Ezhuvas and Thiyyas wh				
8	39	ANILA A	43.67		54.67	31/03/1983	SC-CHERUMAN				
				eduled Tr							
1	45	SANTHINI K P	20.33	11	31.33	05/02/1990	ST-MAVILAN				
2	42		16.33	10	26.33	14/04/1992	ST-MANNAN				
3	43	BHARATH S P	15.00	11	26.00	21/03/1989	ST-MALAI ARAYAN				
4	41	NIJISHA P G	7.00	10	17.00	30/12/1989	ST-KARIMPALAN				
5	44	MOHANACHANDRAN G	4.00	10	14.00	21/05/1986	ST-MALA ARAYAN				
1	57	NAVAS CHEEMADAN	52.67	<u>Muslim</u> 14	oo o <del>.</del>	04/04/4007					
2	48	SHAJILA E	53.33		66.67	01/04/1987	M-MUSLIM				
2	40 52	HAJARA PK	45.33	11 11	64.33	25/04/1984	M-MUSLIM				
		SAJEENA A J			56.33	06/12/1991	M-MAPPILA				
4	47		43.67		54.67	01/06/1985	M-MUSLIM				
5	49		43.33	11	54.33	20/04/1984	M-MUSLIM				
6	56		41.33	13	54.33	21/12/1990	M-MUSLIM				
7	46	NAJAB R	41.00 Lotin	12 Catholia	53.00	07/04/1989	M-MUSLIM				
1	59	HONEY CHRISTOPHER	<u>Latin</u> 44.33	Catholic:	58.33	02/06/1981					
	55	Hower officiorof field	44.00	14	50.33	02/00/1901	LC/A.I-LATIN CATHOLICS				
2	61	STEPHY ROSE K V	39.00	10	49.00	11/12/1992	LC/A.I-LATIN CATHOLICS				
3	60	SHILPA ANTONY			48.67	14/01/1992	LC/A.I-LATIN CATHOLICS				
4	58	SHIJI R S	37.67	10 OBC	47.67	16/05/1991	LC/A.I-LATIN CATHOLICS				
1	64	REMYA BALAN M	45.33	<u>8880</u> 12	57.33	16/05/1990	OBC-VELUTHEDATH U NAIR				
2	65	ABHILASH P M	44.33	13	57.33	01/01/1991	OBC-VILAKKITHALA NAIR				
3	66	SUSMETHA SURESH	43.33	12	55.33	25/10/1981	OBC-VANIYAN				

MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Rank	SI. No	Name			Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks			
4		ARCHANA S S		11			OBC-VANIKA VAISYA				
Viswakarma											
1	68	BINONITHA K RAJAGOPAL	48.67	12	60.67	28/10/1981	V-THATTAN				
2	70	LEKSHMI L	48.33	11	59.33	17/02/1988	V-VISWAKARMA				
3	69	KAVITHA S	47.33	11	58.33	26/09/1988	V-VISWAKARMA				
4	71	APARNA S	46.67	11	57.67	01/07/1992	V-VISWAKARMA				
<u>SIUC Nadar</u>											
1	73	SHEENASON S M	49.33	12	61.33	11/04/1987	SIUC N				
2	74	SOUMYA DANIEL	38.00	12	50.00	21/10/1992	SIUC N				
3	72	ATHULYA RAJ R	27.67	11	38.67	23/12/1989	SIUC N				
4	75	SUPSI V S	27.00	11	38.00	25/12/1987	SIUC N				
<u>O.X</u>											
1	78	SHIJI PAUL	27.00	11	38.00	29/05/1986	OX-PULAYA				
2	77	VINEETHA VARGHESE	13.67		23.67	01/01/1988	OX-SAMBAVA				
			Ī	Dheevara							
1	81	VEENADEVI SREEDHARAN	46.67	12	58.67	10/03/1990	D-DHEEVARA				
2	83	BHAGYALEKSHMI R	45.00	11	56.00	18/05/1984	D-ARAYAN				
3	79	RADHIKA M L	42.67	10	52.67	13/05/1992	D-DHEEVARA				
4	80	MOLY B	31.33	12	43.33	10/04/1986	D-ARAYAN				
<u>Hindu Nadar</u>											
1	86	REMYA R	43.33	12	55.33	27/05/1992	H NADAR				
2	87	SOUMYA M R	25.33	12	37.33	19/09/1991	H NADAR				
3	84	AJEESHA N VASU	20.67	10	30.67	18/05/1982	H NADAR				
4	85	PRASEEDA T R	10.00	10	20.00	02/07/1994	H NADAR				

List of Differently Abled for 3% Reservation

Low Vision/Blindness

Not eligible

## Hearing Impairment Not eligible

### Locomotor Disability/Cerebral Palsy Nil

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.I - Latin Catholics/A.I, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar

Note (1): Candidates who wish to obtain a printout of their answer sheet relating to this selection shall remit the fees of Rs. 300/- in any of the Treasuries in the State (head of account: 0051 PSC-800-State PSC-99-other receipts. The duly filled in application in the prescribed form (available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to the Joint Secretary (Online Examinations), Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram - 4 within 45 days from the date of approval of this ranked list (on or before 05/07/2018). The printout of the answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Printout of answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for printout of the answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so.

Rank	SI. N	o Name	ŧ			Test	Int. Wtg	Total	DOB	Comm	ıy	Remarks
Note (2) :	An	/ candid	ate can	relinquish	his/her r	ight for	appointmen	it in writin	g duly	attested by	a Gazetted	Officer of
	Sta	te/Centra	al Goven	ment with	signature	, name,	designatior	n and offic	e seal	along with a	notarized at	ffidavit and
	as	elf attes	ted copy	of an ID	proof be	aring ph	notograph a	s enlisted	in the	General cond	itions. The	request for
	reli	nquishme	ent receiv	ved within	15 days	from the	e date of p	ublication	of rank	ed list in the	Official web	site of the
	Co	nmissior	will be	honoured	against	the requ	isitions of	vacancies	that ar	re pending wit	h the Com	mission up
	to	the final	zation o	f the Ran	ked list.	After the	e publicatior	n of the F	Ranked	List, the requ	lest for relin	nquishment
	will	be con	sidered	only if suc	h reques	t is rece	eived on or	before th	ne date	of receipt of	requisition,	based on
	whi	ch he/sh	e is to be	advised.								

4

# (By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Head Office,Thiruvananthapuram

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.